MEMORIAL

NUMERO

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

RESULTADO

APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO

NAO APTO
APTO

NAO APTO

NAO APTO

NAO APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO

NAO APTO

APTO

IDENTIFICACAO
DO CANDIDATO — NOME COMPLETO
JOSE CASSIANO DA COSTA ALVES

JESSICA CRISTINA FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA APIS
JOAO BATISTA ARAUJO CAMPOS
CLAUDIO DA SILVA TEIXEIRA
PAULO GIOVANI VALARIO
ARIANA CRISTINA PEIXOTO TOSTA ROSSE
LARISSA CHAVES PROCOPIO LIBANO
DIOGO SEBASTIAO SANTOS DE ARAUJO
FRANCISMARINA MARTINS VALE
MATHEUS HENRIQUE FONSECA BARONI
SARAH KAROLAINY DE OLIVEIRA SA MACIEL
ROSIMERE ROSA DE OLIVEIRA
WAGNER LUIZ SANTOS DA SILVA
RALMILIA DA SILVEIRA FREITAS FERNANDES DE CERQUEIRA
ALINE NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS ANTONIO
JARDEL WILSON DOS SANTOS
DENISE CLEMENTE RODRIGUES VACANI
CARLA DA SILVA SODRE DA COSTA
ROMEU TENATORE CANELA
MARA LUCIA SOARES DIAS
MATILDE GOMES DA SILVA
VALDIRENE SILVA MONTEIRO COSTA
WINNEE LOUISE SANTOS LIMA
JOSE VICTOR ASSUNCAO REIS
TIAGO HENRIQUE RANGEL VIEIRA
ALEX DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
LUCIANA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

LEIDIANI TEODORO DA SILVA



20.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

309.

40.

41.

42.

APTO

APTO

APTO

APTO

APTO

APTO

APTO

APTO

APTO

APTO

APTO

APTO

APTO

APTO

MILENA AMORIM CUNHA
MARCUS VINICIUS SILVA GOMES
STEFANE DA SILVA MIRANDA FIGUEIRA PORTELA

PAMELLA FRANCISCO DA STEFANE DA SILVA MIRANDA FIGUEIRA
PORTELA
LEONARDO LOROSA DOS SANTOS

ROSEANE DA SILVA DOS ANJOS
TATIANA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
FLAVIA VICTORIA VIANA
THAMIRES COSTA MACHADO
ERIKA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO DE SA
MARIANA DE CARVALHO BARRETO
MARIA CLARA FERREIRA LIMA
NATHALY MUNIQUE SANTOS LOPES

ANNA LUIZA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO



